

Sr. No. 27

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

LPA No. 49/2023
Along with connected matters

UT of J&K and ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

V/s

Madan Lal and ors. .

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Tarun Sharma, Advocate
Mr. N.D Qazi, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

16.10.2024

List for consideration on 21.10.2024 in between Item 1 to 5.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of
hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

(Atul Sreedharan)
Judge

Jammu:
16.10.2024
Tarun/PS