

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: LPA No. 49/2023
Cav No. 676/2023
a/w clubbed matters

U.T of J&K and others

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

V/s

Madan Lal and others

.... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P. N. Raina, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. J.A. Hamal, Advocate.
Mr. Tarun Kumar, Advocate.
Mr. Mohinder Kumar, Advocate.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE**

ORDER
19.11.2024.

List this matter for consideration on 09.12.2024.

(MOHD. YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

Jammu
19.11.2024
Renu

