

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPA No. 49/2023
along with connected matters

UT of J&K & Ors.

..... Petitioner(s)/Appellant (s)

Through :- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

v/s

Madan Lal & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**CORAM: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER

24.12.2024

Adjourned.

List on 05.02.2025.

**(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge**

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Chief Justice**

JAMMU
24.12.2024
Abinash