

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through Virtual Mode)

LPA 49/2023
Along with all connected matters

UT of J and K

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Vs.

Madan Lal and Ors

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Shah, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

07-07-2025

List on 04.09.2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR
07-07-2025
Aamir